
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 
McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: Bill Bilyeu 

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

Date: 08-24-2022

Subject: Amendment 4 to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects 

PCO 4 -Add for additional underground utility location work. We learned during design 
that we need to run our sanitary and storm sewer lines through an area that currently 
has multiple utilities in the ground. All of these utilities are vital to the operation of the 
Detention Center. ($16,125.00) 

Total for this change order - $16,125.00 or 0.20% of contract 

Total changes for this contract -$295,320.00 or 3.98% of contract 

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 


